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Bill Botti 
Michigan Forest Association 
6120 South Clinton Trail 
Eaton Rapids, MI 48827 
W: 517-663-3423 
bottiw1@juno.com 
 
 

 Laura Campbell 
Michigan Farm Bureau 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-7000 Ext. 5332 
C: 517-420-7936 
lcampbe@michfb.com  
 

 James Clift 
Michigan Environmental Council 
119 Pere Marquette Dr., Ste. 2A 
Lansing, MI 48912 
W: 517-487-9539 
C: 517-256-0553 
james@environmentalcouncil.org 
 

     
Larry Haigh 
Haigh’s Maple Syrup 
6903 S. Lacey Lake Road 
Bellevue, MI 49021 
W: 269-763-2210 
lehaigh@voyager.net 
 

 Mike Hanley 
Department of Natural Resources 
P.O Box 30452 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5865 
hanleym@michigan.gov  

 Kassy Hendricks 
Ducks Unlimited 
1220 Eisenhower Place 
Ann Arbor, MI 48108 
W: 734-623-2000 
C: 906-362-1934 
khendricks@ducks.org 
 

     
Andy Henriksen 
USDA-Natural Resources 
Conservation Service 
3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 250 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-5234 
andy.henriksen@mi.nacdnet.net 
 

 Jim Hudgins 
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
2651Coolidge Road 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-351-4230 
jim.hudgins@fws.gov 
 

 Todd Johnson 
Weyerhaeuser OSB-Grayling 
4111 West Four Mile Road 
Grayling, MI 49738 
W: 989-348-3471 
C: 989-930-1359 
todd.johnson@weyerhaeuser.com  
 

     
Rick Lucas 
Mecosta Conservation District 
18260 Northland Drive 
Big Rapids, MI 49307 
W: 231-832-2950 
C: 231-510-8113 
rick.lucas@mi.nacdnet.net  

 Lee Mueller 
Northwoods Natural Resources, LLC 
913 Virginia Street SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49506 
W: 248-2660659 
muellerl@gmail.com  

 Kenneth Nye 
Michigan Farm Bureau 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-7000 Ext. 2020 
knye@michfb.com   

     
Bill O’Neill 
Michigan Department of Natural 
Resources 
P.O. Box 30452 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5889 
oneillw@michigan.gov  
 

 Lori Phalen 
Michigan Association of 
Conservation Districts 
3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 250 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-4421 
C: 517-930-2975 
lori.phalen@macd.org  
 

 Karen Potter-Witter (Co-Chair) 
Michigan State University 
111 Natural Resources Bldg. 
East Lansing, MI 48824-1222 
W: 517-353-9447 
F: 517-432-1143 
karen@anr.msu.edu  
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Mark Sargent 
Michigan Department of Natural 
Resources 
P.O. Box 30444 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-6217 
sargentm@michigan.gov  

 Ben Schram 
Michigan Department of Agriculture 
and Rural Development 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 
C: 906-203-0767 
satchelle@michigan.gov   
 

 James Scott 
USDA – Natural Resources 
Conservation Service 
3001 Coolidge Road Suite 250 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-5281 
C: 517-230-0346 
james.scott@mi.usda.gov  
 

     
Steve Shine (Co-Chair) 
Michigan Dept. of Ag & Rural 
Development 
P.O. Box 30017 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-284-5606 
C: 517-930-8155 
shines@michigan.gov   
 

 Mike Smalligan 
Michigan Department Of Natural 
Resources 
P.O. Box 30452 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-248-5884 
smalliganm@michigan.gov  

 Warren Suchovsky 
N.9677 CR 577 
Stephenson, MI 49887 
W: 906-753-6666 
C: 
warrensuchovsky@fastmail.fm    
 

     
Chad Thelen 
Stoney Creek Outdoor Properties, 
LLC and Preview Properties 
2843 West Townsend Road 
St. Johns, MI 48879 
W: 517-819-6344 
cthelen8@hotmail.com 

 Larry Visser 
Ruffed Grouse Society 
11989 Pine Ridge Trail 
LeRoy, MI 49655 
W: 412-228-9472 
larryv@ruffedgrousesociety.org  

 Paul Zugger 
Michigan United Conservation 
Clubs               
1522 North Genesee                       
Lansing, MI 48915 
W: 517-346-6453 
C: 517-303-9019 
pzugger@mucc.org  
 

     


